
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 2/1/2024  and 2/29/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $36,500.00 $510.00 3

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$510.00$36,500.00 3

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $2,274,606.69 $20,355.73 13

Commercial Building Finish-Out $185,000.00 $1,448.50 2

Commercial Building New $2,350,000.00 $136,720.17 4

Commercial 

Building

$158,524.40$4,809,606.69 19

Commercial Deck/Patio New $206,116.00 $1,251.35 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$1,251.35$206,116.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $5,000.00 $80.00 1

Commercial Electrical Remodel $108,717.00 $767.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $7,500.00 $190.00 3

Commercial Electric $1,037.00$121,217.00 6

Commercial Irrigation New $267,000.00 $1,697.00 7

Commercial 

Irrigation

$1,697.00$267,000.00 7

Commercial Mechanical Replace $95,000.00 $890.00 3

Commercial 

Mechanical

$890.00$95,000.00 3

Commercial Mechanical Hood Remodel $6,000.00 $90.00 1

Commercial 

Mechanical Hood

$90.00$6,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $15,000.00 $210.00 2

Commercial Plumbing Replace $10,000.00 $130.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$340.00$25,000.00 3

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,675.00 12

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,675.00$0.00 12

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $625.00 3

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $550.00 3



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,175.00$0.00 6

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $150.00 3

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $600.00 12

Residential 

Electrical

$800.00$0.00 16

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $4,300.00 86

Residential Irrigation $4,300.00$0.00 86

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Mechanical Remodel $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,250.00 25

Residential 

Mechanical

$1,450.00$0.00 29

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $450.00 9

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,675.00 52

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,275.00$0.00 64

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $5,175.00 12

Residential SF New $0.00 $596,200.63 85

Residential Single 

Family

$601,375.63$0.00 97

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $2,050.00 6

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$2,050.00$0.00 6

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $23,668.20 3

Residential 

Townhome

$23,668.20$0.00 3

TOTALS $804,408.58$5,566,439.69 363


